10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse
Show (B National)

Sakhir, Bahrain

05 Dec 2019, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse Score

1st Name: AA REEM 89.83
Colour: grey
Owner: AALI
ARABIANS

2nd Name: REEM 89.67
ALMAHA
Colour: bay
Owner: MR OSAMA
ABDULLA AHMED
AL-HARAM

3rd Name: SHAHD 89.5
ALDAMESTANI
Colour: bay
Owner: MR YUNES
YUSUF AHMED
YUSUF
ALDAMESTANI

4th Name: ORA ALJAZI 89.33
Colour: bay
Owner: AL-ORASIA
STUD
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AA 89
YAQOOTAH

Colour: grey

Owner: AALI

ARABIANS

Name: AQ TALIA 89
Colour: bay

Owner: MR YASER

HUSAIN ABDULLA

ALQATTAN

Name: LULU AL 88.5
SHAHAB

Colour: grey

Owner: MR FADHEL

ABBAS HUSSAIN

ALJAMRI

Name: SHAIKHAH 88.5
AL-AMEER

Colour: chestnut

Owner: MR ALI

ABDULLA AHMED

ALI ALMUDAWEB

Name: REEM AL 88.5
JABRIYEH

Colour: bay

Owner: MR JABER

SAEED ALMARRI

A

17.5 17.5

A B

B&T 18 18
LEGS 15.5 15
MOVEMENT 18.5 18.5

A B
18

19

A B

18.5
18.5
B&T 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVEMENT 18.5

A B

18 19

C
19
18.5
18
16
19

C
19
19
18
16

18.5

C
19
18.5
18
15.5
18.5

C
18.5
18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

C
18.5
18.5

18
15.5
18.5



10th Name: AMS 87.83
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METHAYEL
Colour: bay 17.5 185
Owner: AL m 18 185 185
MUDHAHKA STUD 75 175 175
LEGS 15 155 155
MOVEMENT 18.5 185 18.5
11th  Name: DURAH AL 87.67 A . -
JABRIYEH
18 185 185

Colour: grey

Owner: MR JABER m 175 18.5 185

LEGS 155 15 15

MOVEMENT 18 18 18

12th  Name: HADBAH AL 87.67 A B C

JABRIYEH

Colour: grey 17.5 185 18.5

Owner: MR JABER m 17.5 18 18.5
LEGS 15 145 15.5
MOVEMENT 19 18.5 19

Name: ORA HAALA A B C

Colour: grey
Owner: AL-ORASIA
STUD

B&T
LEGS
MOVEMENT

Name: ORA ALJAZLA
Colour: bay

Owner: AL-ORASIA
STUD
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Judges

A = Deirdre Hyde, GB
B 11 Francesco Santoro, IT
C o1 Eric Gear, FR
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