10th Bahrain National Arabian Horse Show (B National)



Sakhir, Bahrain 05 Dec 2019, Yearling Fillies

_
/
_

A						
Positi	on Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: AA REEM	89.83		A	В	С
	Colour: grey Owner: AALI		ТҮРЕ	19	18.5	19.5
	ARABIANS		HEAD	19	18.5	19
			в & т	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	18.5	19
2nd	Name: REEM	89.67		Α	В	С
	ALMAHA Colour: bay		TYPE	18	19	19
	Owner: MR OSAMA ABDULLA AHMED AL-HARAM		HEAD	18.5	19	19
			B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	19
3rd	Name: SHAHD	89.5		A	В	С
	ALDAMESTANI Colour: bay		TYPE	18	19	19
	Owner: MR YUNES		HEAD	18.5	19	18.5
	YUSUF AHMED YUSUF		B & T	17.5	18	18
	ALDAMESTANI		LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	19	19.5
4th	Name: ORA ALJAZI	89.33		A	В	C
	Colour: bay Owner: AL-ORASIA		TYPE	19	19	19
	STUD		HEAD	19	19	19
			B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18	18	18.5

5th	Name: AA YAQOOTAH Colour: grey Owner: AALI ARABIANS	89		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	18	19	19
			HEAD	18	18.5	18.5
			B & T	17.5	17.5	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	16
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	19
6th	Name: AQ TALIA Colour: bay Owner: MR YASER HUSAIN ABDULLA	89		Α	В	С
			TYPE	18	18.5	19
			HEAD	18	18.5	19
	ALQATTAN		B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	16
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
7th	Name: LULU AL SHAHAB Colour: grey Owner: MR FADHEL ABBAS HUSSAIN ALJAMRI	88.5		A	В	С
			TYPE	18	19	19
			HEAD	18	18.5	18.5
			B & T	18	17.5	18
			LEGS	14.5	15	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	19	18.5
8th	Name: SHAIKHAH AL-AMEER Colour: chestnut Owner: MR ALI ABDULLA AHMED ALI ALMUDAWEB	88.5		Α	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	18.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD	18.5	18.5	18.5
			B & T	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
9th	Name: REEM AL	88.5		Α	В	С
9th						
9th	JABRIYEH Colour: bay		TYPE	18	19	18.5
9th	JABRIYEH Colour: bay Owner: MR JABER		TYPE HEAD	18 18	19 19	18.5 18.5
9th	JABRIYEH Colour: bay					
9th	JABRIYEH Colour: bay Owner: MR JABER		HEAD	18	19	18.5

10th	Name: AMS METHAYEL Colour: bay Owner: AL MUDHAHKA STUD	87.83	ТҮРЕ	A 17.5	B 18.5	C 18.5
11th	Colour: bay Owner: AL		ТҮРЕ	17.5	18.5	18.5
11th	Owner: AL				_0.0	
11th	MUDHAHKA STUD		HEAD	18	18.5	18.5
11th			B & T	17.5	17.5	17.5
11th			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5
11th			MOVEMENT	18.5	18.5	18.5
	Name: DURAH AL JABRIYEH Colour: grey	87.67		A	В	С
			TYPE	18	18.5	18.5
	Owner: MR JABER		HEAD	17.5	18.5	18.5
	SAEED ALMARRI		B & T	18	18	18
			LEGS	15.5	15	15
			MOVEMENT	18	18	18
12th	Name: HADBAH AL JABRIYEH Colour: grey Owner: MR JABER SAEED ALMARRI	87.67		А	В	С
			ТҮРЕ	17.5	18.5	18.5
			HEAD	17.5	18	18.5
			B & T	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	14.5	15.5
			MOVEMENT	19	18.5	19
	Name: ORA HAALA				A	в с
	Colour: grey Owner: AL-ORASIA STUD		ТҮРЕ			
			HEAD			
			B & T			
			LEGS			
			MOVEMENT			
	Name: ORA ALJAZLA				A	в с
	Colour: bay Owner: AL-ORASIA		ТҮРЕ			
	STUD		HEAD			
			B & T			
			LEGS			
			MOVEMENT			

Judges

A 🖼 Deirdre Hyde, GB

B 📊 Francesco Santoro, IT

C 🔃 Eric Gear, FR